VILLAGE OF BROCKPORT

49 State Street - Brockport, New York 14420
Telephone (585) 637-5300 - Fax (585) 637-1045
Website: www.brockportny.org

The Victorian Village on the Erie Canal

Preserve America Communip

Listed on the State and National Registers of Historic Places
Certified Local Government

VILLAGE OF BROCKPORT Tree City US4 Community
HO L' D AY Sc H E D U LE Erie Canalway Heritage Award of Excellence

June 1, 2016 - May 31, 2017

Adopted by Village Board 11/16/15
For distribution to employees & posting on Village website
Employees: refer to Employee Handbook or Union contract regarding pay eligibility.

HOLIDAY OBSERVED ON

Independence Day: Monday, July 4, 2016

Labor Day: Monday, September 5, 2016

Columbus Day: Monday, October 10, 2016

Veterans Day: Friday, November 11, 2016

Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 24, 2016

Day after Thanksgiving: Friday, November 25, 2016

Christmas Day: Monday, December 26, 2016 (Stetson: Sunday, 12/25/16)
New Year's Day: Monday, January 2, 2017 (Stetson: Sunday, 1/1/17)
Martin Luther King Day: Monday, January 16, 2017

Presidents Day: Monday, February 20, 2017

Good Friday: Friday, April 14, 2017

Memorial Day: Monday, May 29, 2017

+ 3 FLOATING HOLIDAYS per employee groups:

Non-Union/Non-Contract:

1) Tuesday, July 5, 2016
2) Friday, September 2, 2016
3) Friday, May 26, 2017

CSEA (DPW) & Non-Union/Non-Contract DPW Management:

1) Friday, July 1, 2016
2) Friday, September 2, 2016
3) Friday, May 26, 2017

Stetson Club (Police):

1) Tuesday, July 5, 2016
2) Saturday, December 24, 2016
3) Saturday, December 31, 2016

Mayor Margaret B. Blackman
Trustee/Deputy Mayor William G. Andrews
Trustees Valerie A. Ciciotti, John D. LaPierre, Katherine J. Kristansen



